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 % 

 2018 5 23   200,000 $10.1600 13,140,000 6.5700% 

138,000 $10.1400 13,278,000 6.6390% 

 200,000 $10.3000 13,078,000 6.5390% 

680,000 $10.3000 12,398,000 6.1990% 

20,000 $10.1800 12,378,000 6.1890% 

16,000 $10.2200 12,362,000 6.1810% 

2,000 $10.2400 12,360,000 6.1800% 

6,000 $10.2200 12,354,000 6.1770% 

4,000 $10.2000 12,350,000 6.1750% 
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